TYPE:
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2019 Auroralight, Inc.  03-21-REV~7.5
H2O11 SIRENA
ORDERING GUIDE: H2O11  H 2O (UNDERWATER)  11  (MR11 LAMP)
CORD LENGTH
[10] 10'
[15] 15'
[20] 20'
[25] 25'
MOUNT
[CS] CAM-LOC Stand
[CS-SK] Stand w/ Spool Kit
[CS-D/S] Stand w/ 9" Deluxe Spike
[CS-SK-D/S] Stand w/ Spool Kit and 9"
Deluxe Spike
SHROUD
[60] 60°Angled
[90] 90° Straight
[NS] No Shroud
The Auroralight Sirena H2O11 is an amphibious IP68, directional LED
luminaire. At it's core is a precision machined Cree® powered Thermally
Integrated® LED engine. An innovative CAM-LOC™ Stand allows quick and
secure, tool-less adjustment from above. Adding a spool kit provides stow
space of slack cord for enhanced serviceability. When used on dry land the
Storm Drain™ System keeps the lens spot-free. The Field Serviceable IP67
module is offered in 36 possible variants of wattage, color temperature and
beam spread. The Sirena, like its terrestrial cousin the HSL11, is a true hybrid
luminaire that accepts conventional MR11 lamps.
Features include:
• Interchangeable LED Module in 2, 4 or 6 Watts
• Max Lumens 325
• Interchangeable UV & Shock Resistant Silicone Optic
• Cree XLAMP® High Intensity (XP-L) LED
• 2700, 3000 or 4500K (CRI 80 typ.)
• Thermally Integrated®, Field Serviceable LED Module
• TRIAC Dimming to <10% typ.
• 12 VAC Electronic or Magnetic
• Solid Brass Construction
Shown with Optional
CAM-LOC Stand
with Spool Kit
WATTAGE
[2] 2W
[4] 4W
[6] 6W
LED
*[27] 2700K
*[30] 3000K
*[45] 4500K
  [AMB] Amber (XR-E)
  (585-595 nm)
*Dimmable
OPTIC
[N] 15° Narrow
[M] 25° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[WF] 60° Wide Flood
[A] All Optics Kit
LIGHT SOURCE (LED or MR11)
Leave blank for NO LAMP
For Halogen option, refer to Lamp Guide
ACCESSORIES
SELECT UP TO TWO
[H] Hex Baffle
[L] Linear Spread
[P] Prismatic Lens
[MP] Micro Prismatic
[F] Frost (Diffusion)
FINISH
[NAT] Natural
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
60° Angled Shroud 90° Straight Shroud No Shroud
5 1/8"
130mm
1 3/4"
44mm
4 5/8"
117mm
4"
102mm
Powered by
CAT. #: H2O11-
CAM-LOC Stand
3 7/16"
87mm
3 1/2"
89mm
Adjustable Tilt Angle
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
Prefix
[CS] CAM-LOC Stand
Allows for fixture adjustment
 [CS-SK] Spool Kit
Stows slack cord
[CS-SK-D/S]
Spool Kit and Deluxe Spike
Adds (3) Stabilizing
spike to stand
[CS-D/S]
Deluxe Spike
Adds (3) Stabilizing
spikes to stand
MOUNTS